432 Homme Court,

432 HOMME COURT, STOUGHTON, WI, 53589 Stoughton, WI,
53589

$179,900

Spacious 2BR. 2 BA ranch on a beautifully landscaped corner lot. You will be 2 beds
pleased with how large the bedrooms and living spaces are in this home. 2 baths
Oversized 2 car garage with a walk down to the basement (this could easily be Res
converted to access from the kitchen). Water heater ‘07, furnace ‘10, Sold

1500 sq ft

maintenance free...

Pat Sternad
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Main 1500

Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3945

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Exterior Entry,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Pat Sternad Agent Email: PatSternad79@gmail.com
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